Catalog Number
Notes Type
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The TS series of specification grade, high performance luminaries are designed for
general illumination in commercial, industrial and retail lighting application. The 4 ½”
deep, painted after fabrication (PAF), housing offers superior light performance and
diffusion.

Width: 11-3/4“
Depth: 4-1/2”
ORDERING INFORMATION - TS SERIES 1’ X 4’
SAMPLE PART CODE: TS14-232D1P1L735
L
W
H
SERIES
TS: Troffer Specification
DIMENSIONS
14: 1 X 4
LAMP WATTAGE
32: 32W T8
VOLTAGE
A1: 120V, One Ballast
D1: 120-277, One Ballast
A2: 120V, Two Ballast
D2: 120-277V, Two Ballast
LENS
P1: Pattern 12-.095
P2: Pattern 12-.125
P3: Pattern 12-.156
OPTIONS
Blank: No Options
W1: 6’ Flex (one circuit)
W2: 6’ Flex (two circuit)
B1: Emerg. 500 lumens 1 lamp
B2: Emerg. 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: Emerg. 1400 lumens 2 lamp
F: FusedLAMP CONFIGURATIONS
2: 2 Lamps
LAMPS INSTALLED*
Blank: No Lamps
L735: CRI±70 3500K
L741: CRI±70 4100K
L750: CRI±70 5000K
L835: CRI±80 3500K
L841: CRI±80 4100K
L850: CRI±80 5000K
*Lamps Installed